
Expression of MAGE-A3
by Isnin Anang Marhana

Submission date: 31-Jul-2023 12:01PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2139270827
File name: Expression_of_MAGE-A3.pdf (988.46K)
Word count: 5235
Character count: 28573



6

12

27

38

46

50

51

59



1

2

5

5

13

14

15

18

19

20

22

24

30

31

34

44

58



7

7

9

10

11
17

17



45

49



8

39

47
57



37

40

41

48

53

56



1

2

3

4

8

13

16

21
23

25

26

28

29

32

33

35

36

42

43

54

55



52



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Expression of MAGE-A3
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Lee, Sang-Yull. "KP-CoT-23 (CCDC83) is a novel
immunogenic cancer/testis antigen in colon
cancer", International Journal of Oncology,
2012.
Publication

Jakopovic, Marko, Anish Thomas, Sanjeeve
Balasubramaniam, David Schrump, Giuseppe
Giaccone, and Susan E. Bates. "Targeting the
Epigenome in Lung Cancer: Expanding
Approaches to Epigenetic Therapy", Frontiers
in Oncology, 2013.
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.degruyter.com
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Nicola Antonio Martino, Stephan Joel Reshkin,
Elena Ciani, Maria Elena Dell'Aquila. "Calcium-
Sensing Receptor-Mediated Osteogenic and
Early-Stage Neurogenic Differentiation in
Umbilical Cord Matrix Mesenchymal Stem
Cells from a Large Animal Model", PLoS ONE,
2014
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Yu, Changshun, Shengmin Yan, Bilon Khambu,
Xiaoyun Chen, Zheng Dong, Jianhua Luo,
George K. Michalopoulos, Shangwei Wu, and
Xiao-Ming Yin. "Gene Expression Analysis
Indicates Divergent Mechanisms in DEN-
Induced Carcinogenesis in Wild Type and Bid-
Deficient Livers", PLoS ONE, 2016.
Publication

Zhou, Jing, Da-bo Liu, Jian-wen Zhong, Zhen-
yun Huang, Shu-yao Qiu, Yu-ping Zhou, and
Xin-hua Yi. "Feasibility of a remote monitoring
system for home-based non-invasive positive
pressure ventilation of children and infants",
International Journal of Pediatric
Otorhinolaryngology, 2012.
Publication

bmcgenet.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.intechopen.com
Internet Source

repository.essex.ac.uk
Internet Source

Olivia Simmons, Mitchell Magee, John
Nemunaitis. "Current vaccine updates for lung
cancer", Expert Review of Vaccines, 2014
Publication

Yulin Wang, Fenghui Liu, Songyun OuYang,
Man Liu, Xue Zhang, Peng Wang, Chunling
Zhao, Liguo Zhang, Liping Dai. "Humoral
immune response to epidermal growth factor
receptor in lung cancer", Immunologic
Research, 2021
Publication

Fatih Göktay, Güldehan Atış, Pembegül Güneş,
Betül Macit, Nil Su Çelik, Esra Gürdal Kösem.
"Subungual exostosis and subungual
osteochondromas: a description of 25 cases",
International Journal of Dermatology, 2018
Publication

Suzuki, Hiroyuki, Yuki Owada, Yuzuru
Watanabe, Takuya Inoue, Mitsuro Fukuharav,
Takumi Yamaura, Satoshi Mutoh, Naoyuki
Okabe, Hiroshi Yaginuma, Takeo Hasegawa,



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Atsushi Yonechi, Jun Ohsugi, Mika Hoshino,
Mitsunori Higuchi, Yutaka Shio, and Mitsukazu
Gotoh. "Recent advances in immunotherapy
for non-small-cell lung cancer", Human
Vaccines & Immunotherapeutics, 2014.
Publication

go.gale.com
Internet Source

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

sciendo.com
Internet Source

Dai, Huaping, Jianqun Liu, Lirong Liang,
Chengjun Ban, Jing Jiang, Yan Liu, Qiao Ye, and
Chen Wang. "Increased lung cancer risk in
patients with interstitial lung disease and
elevated CEA and CA125 serum tumour
markers : Tumour markers in interstitial lung
disease", Respirology, 2014.
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.ncl.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.bioseek.eu
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

www.omicsonline.org
Internet Source

Martin J. Edelman. "CYFRA 21-1 as a
Prognostic and Predictive Marker in Advanced
Non–Small-Cell Lung Cancer in a Prospective
Trial : CALGB 150304", Journal of Thoracic
Oncology, 04/2012
Publication

erc.bioscientifica.com
Internet Source

koreamed.org
Internet Source

nova.newcastle.edu.au
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.amedeo.com
Internet Source

www.nvalt.nl
Internet Source

Jean-Nicolas Gallant, Jonathan H. Sheehan,
Timothy M. Shaver, Mark Bailey et al. " Kinase
Domain Duplication ( -KDD) Is a Novel
Oncogenic Driver in Lung Cancer That Is



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Clinically Responsive to Afatinib ", Cancer
Discovery, 2015
Publication

Jeremy Y. Ng, Hayley Nault, Zainib Nazir.
"Complementary and integrative medicine
mention and recommendations: A systematic
review and quality assessment of lung cancer
clinical practice guidelines", Integrative
Medicine Research, 2021
Publication

Sofi Isaksson, Per Jönsson, Nastaran Monsef,
Hans Brunnström, Pär-Ola Bendahl, Mats
Jönsson, Johan Staaf, Maria Planck. "CA 19-9
and CA 125 as potential predictors of disease
recurrence in resectable lung
adenocarcinoma", PLOS ONE, 2017
Publication

ar.iiarjournals.org
Internet Source

archrazi.areeo.ac.ir
Internet Source

cancerci.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

cancerres.aacrjournals.org
Internet Source

ibj.pasteur.ac.ir
Internet Source



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

www.epicos.com
Internet Source

www.min.uc.edu
Internet Source

www.phcogj.com
Internet Source

www.revistanefrologia.com
Internet Source

www.zlfzyj.com
Internet Source

Gurjit Kaur Bhatti, Paras Pahwa, Anshika
Gupta, Umashanker Navik, Jasvinder Singh
Bhatti. "Chapter 9 Therapeutic Strategies
Targeting Signaling Pathways in Lung Cancer",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2021
Publication

Pang, Lieâ€‘Wen. "The significance of
MAGED4 expression in nonâ€‘small cell lung
cancer as analyzed by realâ€‘time
fluorescence quantitative PCR", Oncology
Letters, 2012.
Publication

Teresa Cabezón, Irina Gromova, Pavel
Gromov, Reza Serizawa et al. "Proteomic
Profiling of Triple-negative Breast Carcinomas



50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

in Combination With a Three-tier Orthogonal
Technology Approach Identifies Mage-A4 as
Potential Therapeutic Target in Estrogen
Receptor Negative Breast Cancer", Molecular
& Cellular Proteomics, 2013
Publication

Tetsuro Baba, Hironobu Shiota, Koji Kuroda,
Yoshiki Shigematsu et al. "Clinical significance
of human leukocyte antigen loss and
melanoma-associated antigen 4 expression in
smokers of non-small cell lung cancer
patients", International Journal of Clinical
Oncology, 2012
Publication

Yunzhao Xu, Chenyi Wang, Yuquan Zhang,
Lizhou Jia, Jianfei Huang. "Overexpression of
MAGE-A9 Is Predictive of Poor Prognosis in
Epithelial Ovarian Cancer", Scientific Reports,
2015
Publication

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source

Carolin Grunwald. "Expression of multiple
epigenetically regulated cancer/germline
genes in nonsmall cell lung cancer",
International Journal of Cancer, 05/15/2006



55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

Publication

Lijing Zheng, Weishuai Wu, Shiyin Luo,
Yuanfeng Lin, Jingyu Wu, Chen Huang,
Qianshun Chen, Yidan Lin, Xunyu Xu, Yongmei
Dai. "Analysis of the effect of surgery on the
prognosis of non-small cell lung cancer
patients with single-organ extrathoracic
metastases based on the SEER database",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

Tobias Peikert, Ulrich Specks, Carol Farver,
Serpil C. Erzurum, Suzy A.A. Comhair.
"Melanoma Antigen A4 Is Expressed in Non–
Small Cell Lung Cancers and Promotes
Apoptosis", Cancer Research, 2006
Publication

David Raben. "Update of EGFR inhibitors and
radiation in the management of non-small cell
lung cancer...where do we go next?", Journal
of Thoracic Oncology, 08/2007
Publication

Gencay Hatiboglu, Maria Pritsch, Stephan
Macher-Goeppinger, Margot Zöller et al.
"Prognostic value of melanoma-associated
antigen A9 in renal cell carcinoma",
Scandinavian Journal of Urology, 2012
Publication



59 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Martin Bolli. "Tissue Microarray Evaluation of
Melanoma Antigen E (MAGE) Tumor-
Associated Antigen Expression : Potential
Indications for Specific Immunotherapy and
Prognostic Relevance in Squamous Cell Lung
Carcinoma", Annals of Surgery, 12/2002
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Expression of MAGE-A3
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


